
BUS 5390   Management Communication 
Team Participation Self/Peer Evaluation  

 
 
Name________________________ Team #_______  Date_______________ 
 
1.  Your responses are confidential. 
 
2.  In the space provided below, list the names of all the members in your group, 

beginning with yourself. 
 
3.  For each team member, indicate your assessment of the percentage of value 

added by each group member (including yourself) to the planning and 
participation of this assignment.  Note that the percentages that you give must 
add up to 100%. Example: In a 4-member team where everyone contributed 
equally, each member would receive 25%; in a 3-member team, 33 1/3%.  

 
4.  Indicate Poor, Average, or Excellent for each student for the criteria listed 

below. 
 
Optional: you may make additional comments on the participation of each group 
member (including yourself) below.  You may also give feedback about what you 
learned about teamwork.  
 
 Thank you. 
 

 

Names of Group Members 

% 
Contributed 
(total must 

equal 100%) 

Supports Team 
Decisions 

(Poor/Average/ 
Excellent) 

Interacts Effectively 
with Others 

(Poor/Average/ 
Excellent) 

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     

 
Comments (if any) 
 

 


